Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

101 - Albertville City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

12/3/2025 11:16:44 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2026, Fiscal Period 01

General

$3,805,160.00
$0.00
$412,206.75
$38,434.23
$4,255,800.98

$3,328,802.04
$795,227.10
$1,025,568.87
$240,783.14
$261,347.56
$285,092.28
$0.00
$100,189.08
$6,037,010.07

$7,175.96
$404,000.00
($396,824.04)

($2,178,033.13)
$28,867,184.59
$26,689,151.46

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$6,129.20
$600,612.53
$209,896.33
$0.00
$816,638.06

$180,851.46
$143,705.40
$13,646.25
$492,815.53
$35,366.08
$0.00

$0.00
$9,267.32
$875,652.04

$404,000.00
$5,453.61
$398,546.39

$339,532.41
$3,813,142.39
$4,152,674.80

Debt Service

$25,901.00
$0.00
$543,706.86
$0.00
$569,607.86

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,005.52
$0.00
$7,005.52

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$562,602.34
$12,107,827.36
$12,670,429.70

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$8,187.19
$0.00
$8,187.19

$0.00
$0.00
$30,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($21,812.81)
$107,002,982.74
$106,981,169.93

$0.00
$0.00
$206,541.51
$0.00
$206,541.51

$24,020.85
$43,203.78
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$23,125.12
$90,349.75

$28,174.15
$31,883.78
($3,709.63)

$112,482.13
$720,775.33
$833,257.46

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$3,837,190.20
$600,612.53
$1,380,538.64
$38,434.23
$5,856,775.60

$3,533,674.35
$982,136.28
$1,069,215.12
$733,598.67
$296,713.64
$285,092.28
$7,005.52
$132,581.52
$7,040,017.38

$439,350.11
$441,337.39
($1,987.28)

($1,185,229.06)
$152,511,912.41
$151,326,683.35
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